4/10/2015

Saturday, April 25, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015
Monday, April 27, 2015
Tuesday, April 28, 2015
Wednesday, April 29, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015
Monday, May 04, 2015
Tuesday, May 05, 2015
Wednesday, May 06, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015
Monday, May 11, 2015
Tuesday, May 12, 2015
Wednesday, May 13, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Saturday, May 16, 2015
Monday, May 18, 2015
Tuesday, May 19, 2015
Wednesday, May 20, 2015

Time
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

ENGLEWOOD
LITTLE

LEAGUE

2015 SEASON

Home Team in 1st base dugout

BOYS T BALL SCHEDULE

Field Visitors

C5 Team 6
C5 Team 5
C5 Team 4
C5 Team 3
C5 Team 4
C5 Team 1
C5 Team 4
C5 Team 3
C5 Team 2
C5 Team 2
C5 Team 1
C5 Team 6
C5 Team 2
C5 Team 6
C5 Team 5
C5 Team 1
C5 Team 2
C5 Team 3
C5 Team 2
C5 Team 6
C5 Team 5
C5 Team 1
C5 Team 5
C5 Team 6

Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after the last
lightning strike or sound of thunder.

ICE

Ideal Image
Bubble Brush
Busy Bouncing
Frisch's

Allied Supply Co

Pepsi

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Colors

Royal
Carolina blue
Purple
Forest
Maroon

Red

Home
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 2
Team 6
Team 5
Team 1
Team 5
Team 6
Team 4
Team 3
Team 5
Team 1
Team 3
Team 4
Team 6
Team 5
Team 4
Team 3
Team 4
Team 1
Team 4
Team 3
Team 2

Time Field Visitors Home

Tuesday, May 26, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 4 Team 2
Wednesday, May 27, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 3 Team1
Thursday, May 28, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team5 Team6
Saturday, May 30, 2015 11:00 AM C5 Team1l Team 2
Saturday, May 30, 2015 1:00 PM C5 Team 3 Team 6
Saturday, May 30, 2015 3:00 PM C5 Team4 Team5
Monday, June 01, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 6 Team1
Tuesday, June 02, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 5 Team 2

Wednesday, June 03, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team4 Team 3
Saturday, June 06, 2015 11:00 AM C5 Team 3 Team 2

Saturday, June 06, 2015 1:00 PM C5 Team 4 Team 6
Saturday, June 06, 2015 3:00 PM C5 Team1l Team5
Monday, June 08, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team4 Team1
Tuesday, June 09, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 2 Team6

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 3 Team5
Saturday, June 13, 2015 11:00 AM C5 Team 2 Team4

Saturday, June 13, 2015 1:00 PM C5 Team1l Team 3
Saturday, June 13, 2015 3:00 PM C5 Team 6 Team5
Monday, June 15, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 6 Team 3
Tuesday, June 16, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team2 Team1l

Wednesday, June 17, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team5 Team4
Saturday, June 20, 2015 11:00 AM C5 Team1l Team6

Saturday, June 20, 2015 1:00 PM C5 Team 2 Team5
Saturday, June 20, 2015 3:00 PM C5 Team 3 Team4
Monday, June 22, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 2 Team 3
Tuesday, June 23, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team 6 Team 4

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 6:15 PM C5 Team5 Team1l
Saturday, June 27, 2015 11:00 AM C5 Team1l Team4
Saturday, June 27, 2015 1:00 PM C5 Team 5 Team 3
Saturday, June 27, 2015 3:00 PM C5 Team 6 Team 2

Field Locations

C5 Game played at Centennial Field#5

OB3 Game played at Oberer Field #3

No inning after 8:30 PM on weekday games before June 1st. After June
1st, no new inning 8:45. (new inning starts when last out is made in the
bottom half of the inning)



