

2015 SEASON

Home Team in 1st base dugout

Field

Visitors

Home

4/	1(/۱	2	01	5
T /		"	~	•••	•

BOYS T BALL SCHEDULE

	Time	Field	Visitors	Home
Saturday, April 25, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 6	Team 1
Saturday, April 25, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 2
Saturday, April 25, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 3
Monday, April 27, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 2
Tuesday, April 28, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 6
Wednesday, April 29, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 1	Team 5
Saturday, May 02, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 4	Team 1
Saturday, May 02, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 5
Saturday, May 02, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 6
Monday, May 04, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 4
Tuesday, May 05, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 1	Team 3
Wednesday, May 06, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 5
Saturday, May 09, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 2	Team 1
Saturday, May 09, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 3
Saturday, May 09, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 4
Monday, May 11, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 1	Team 6
Tuesday, May 12, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 5
Wednesday, May 13, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 4
Saturday, May 16, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 2	Team 3
Saturday, May 16, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 4
Saturday, May 16, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 1
Monday, May 18, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 1	Team 4
Tuesday, May 19, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 3
Wednesday, May 20, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 2

Tuesday, May 26, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 2
Wednesday, May 27, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 1
Thursday, May 28, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 6
Saturday, May 30, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 1	Team 2
Saturday, May 30, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 6
Saturday, May 30, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 5
Monday, June 01, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 1
Tuesday, June 02, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 2
Wednesday, June 03, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 3
Saturday, June 06, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 3	Team 2
Saturday, June 06, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 6
Saturday, June 06, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 1	Team 5
Monday, June 08, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 4	Team 1
Tuesday, June 09, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 6
Wednesday, June 10, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 5
Saturday, June 13, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 2	Team 4
Saturday, June 13, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 1	Team 3
Saturday, June 13, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 5
Monday, June 15, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 3
Tuesday, June 16, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 1
Wednesday, June 17, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 4
Saturday, June 20, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 1	Team 6
Saturday, June 20, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 5
Saturday, June 20, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 3	Team 4
Monday, June 22, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 2	Team 3
Tuesday, June 23, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 4
Wednesday, June 24, 2015	6:15 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 1
Saturday, June 27, 2015	11:00 AM	C5	Team 1	Team 4
Saturday, June 27, 2015	1:00 PM	C5	Team 5	Team 3
Saturday, June 27, 2015	3:00 PM	C5	Team 6	Team 2

Time

Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after the last lightning strike or sound of thunder.

Team		Colors	Field Locations		
Ideal Image	Team 1	Royal	C5 Game played at Centennial Field#5		
Bubble Brush	Team 2	Carolina blue	OB3 Game played at Oberer Field #3		
Busy Bouncing	Team 3	Purple			
Frisch's	Team 4	Forest			
Allied Supply Co	Team 5	Maroon	No inning after 8:30 PM on weekday games before June 1st . After June 1st, no new inning 8:45. (new inning starts when last out is made in the bottom half of the inning)		
Pepsi	Team 6	Red			